QPC6742
75Ω SP4T Switch 5MHz to 2000MHz
QPC6742 Data Sheet Rev F, 2025-12-1 1 of 18 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc.
®
12 Pin 1.8 x 1.8mm QFN Package
Key Features

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC6742SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
QPC6742SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPC6742TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPC6742PCK 5 – 2000MHz PCBA with 5 pc. sample bag
QPC6742
75Ω SP4T Switch 5MHz to 2000MHz
QPC6742 Data Sheet Rev F, 2025-12-1 2 of 18 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc.
®
Key Features .................................................................................................................................... 1